
Staff Details

Name of 

the B.E.O
GOLAK BIHARI PANDA

Name of 

the 

C.D.P.O

MANORAMA MISHRA AYUSH Doctor(M)

Mob. No. 8763695831 Mob. No. 9337471284 AYUSH Doctor(F)

Office No.
Office 

No.
PHARMACIST

ANM

Name of 

the W.E.O

Name of 

the 

Officer

Driver

Office No. Office 

No.

ST & SC Dev. Dept Labour ESI Dept.

Mob. No. Mob. No.

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Dept.

ACTION PLAN FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER  RBSK, CHC/SDH.....ULUNDA-II................................

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR 2024-2025

District -SUBARNAPUR Block-



Name  Mob.

DR.SWETAPADMA MISHRA 7978779983

SUSANTA KUMAR ACHARYA 7077976383

SUKESINI SAHU 6371074792

GANESH CHANDRA NAYAK 9348142039

Superintendent-CHC/SDH

ACTION PLAN FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER  RBSK, CHC/SDH.....ULUNDA-II................................

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR 2024-2025

MHT UID -



1 01-04-2024 M0N UTKAL DIWAS

2 02-04-2024 TUE MARALOE UPS SCHOOL 8637258461 7

3 03-04-2024 WED
KHALIAPAI,MAHULPALI 

,PS
SCHOOL 80189,13,909 10

4 04-04-2024 THU REFFERAL

5 05-04-2024 FRI MATIKHAI UPS SCHOOL 6370158590 7

6 06-04-2024 SAT MATIKHAI UPS SCHOOL 7

7 07-04-2024 SUN SUNDAY

8 08-04-2024 M0N GANDABAHAL UPS SCHOOL 8260459283 2

9 09-04-2024 TUE GANDABAHAL UPS SCHOOL 2

10 10-04-2024 WED BADALI UPS SCHOOL 8917492183 10

11 11-04-2024 THU ID-UL-FITHRE

12 12-04-2024 FRI
GOELMARA,RATANPUR 

PS
SCHOOL 9938819985 13

13 13-04-2024 SAT
JAMPALI,LAMBAKANI 

PS
SCHOOL 9938022143 14

14 14-04-2024 SUN SUNDAY

15 15-04-2024 M0N UDEPADAR UPS SCHOOL 9437761787

16 16-04-2024 TUE BAGHAPALI,H.PADA AWC 8018768871 12

17 17-04-2024 WED SRIRAM NAVAMI

18 18-04-2024 THU REFFERAL

19 19-04-2024 FRI KOTSAMALEI 1&2 AWC 90787,58,028 14

20 20-04-2024 SAT KOTSAMALEI 3&4 AWC 8658850986 14

21 21-04-2024 SUN SUNDAY

22 22-04-2024 M0N KHUNTUAPALI 1&2 AWC 8260089679 20

23 23-04-2024 TUE
GADGADBAHAL,GOELG

UDI
AWC 6372086275 25

24 24-04-2024 WED BAMRAJ 1&2 AWC 9178849293 27

25 25-04-2024 THU REFFERAL

26 26-04-2024 FRI GOABANDH,REDAM AWC 8114625441 24

27 27-04-2024 SAT BISHNUPUR,JEYPUR AWC 7605940282 28

28 28-04-2024 SUN SUNDAY

29 29-04-2024 M0N LITIPALI,BAIRAGIPALI AWC 9692241159 30

30 30-04-2024 TUE
SUNAPALI,MAHUKHAN

DI
AWC 6372768501 30

1 01-05-2024 WED HARNAPALI 1,2,COLONY AWC 82497117923 14

2 02-05-2024 THU REFFERAL 

3 03-05-2024 FRI KADODAR 1,2,3 AWC 9937323998 28

4 04-05-2024 SAT RANIPAI,KUDAPADA AWC 9078758028 17

5 05-05-2024 SUN SUNDAY

6 06-05-2024 M0N BAGCHHERA,GANDAPALIAWC 6370448072 24
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7 07-05-2024 TUE BABUPALI,KALAPATHAR-2AWC 9178135409 27

8 08-05-2024 WED KALAPATHAR 1,3 AWC 9937403916 25

9 09-05-2024 THU REFFERAL 

10 10-05-2024 FRI KALAPATHAR 4,5 AWC 6370280273 25

11 11-05-2024 SAT JAMPALI,BHANGAMUNDAAWC 9692198152 27

12 12-05-2024 SUN SUNDAY

13 13-05-2024 M0N JAGANNATHPALI 1,2 AWC 9178133600 27

14 14-05-2024 TUE JAMBHALIPALI 1,2,PADHANPALIAWC 8260572922 30

15 15-05-2024 WED KUDAPADA 1,2 AWC 7327811532 25

16 16-05-2024 THU REFFERAL 

17 17-05-2024 FRI NUAPALI 1,2 AWC 9078131477 30

18 18-05-2024 SAT AMURDA 1,2 AWC 9861993822 10

19 19-05-2024 SUN SUNDAY

20 20-05-2024 M0N BADMAL,BAGHAPALI AWC 6371552043 15

21 21-05-2024 TUE DASRAJPUR 1,2 AWC 9668523561 15

22 22-05-2024 WED BARIGAON,KAPASIRA AWC 6371552043 14

23 23-05-2024 THU BUDDHAPURNIMA

24 24-05-2024 FRI DHULDHULA,LAMBAKANIAWC 9348072715 15

25 25-05-2024 SAT PANCHAMAHALA 1,2 AWC 9937409079 12

26 26-05-2024 SUN SUNDAY

27 27-05-2024 M0N DIDIMAL,JAGANNATHPALIAWC 6372768501 15

28 28-05-2024 TUE KUKIA,NUUABASTI AWC 8260641097 12

29 29-05-2024 WED MANAMAL,NIMNA 3 AWC 9439424114 15

30 30-05-2024 THU REFFERAL 

31 31-05-2024 FRI NIMNA 1,2 AWC 7683969145 15

1 01-06-2024 SAT BARPADAR AWC 9337942794 12

2 02-06-2024 SUN SUNDAY

3 03-06-2024 M0N TELENDA 1,2 AWC 9777838224 15

4 04-06-2024 TUE BADANKRIA,JAMGAON 8249790997 15

5 05-06-2024 WED GUNJIPALI,GHIKUNDI AWC 6371814906 18

6 06-06-2024 THU SABITRI AMABASYA

7 07-06-2024 FRI KESALPURA 1,2 AWC 9668850530 13

8 08-06-2024 SAT
KAIRAJHULI,MASINAPA

LI
AWC 9861443529 16

9 09-06-2024 SUN SUNDAY

10 10-06-2024 M0N KARNAPALI,TULSITIKRA AWC 7749857906 14

11 11-06-2024 TUE JALOE 1,2 AWC 9556726762 15

12 12-06-2024 WED JALOE 3,4 8018944099 15

13 13-06-2024 THU REFFERAL

14 14-06-2024 FRI PAHILI RAJA

15 15-06-2024 SAT RAJA SANKRANTI

16 16-06-2024 SUN SUNDAY

17 17-06-2024 M0N ID-UL-JUHA

18 18-06-2024 TUE KHIRPUR,DADARPALI AWC 8455025410 20

Total

JUNE : 2024



19 19-06-2024 WED LIMBAPALI,SANANKRIA AWC 9937816975 17

20 20-06-2024 THU REFFERAL

21 21-06-2024 FRI
RADHIAPALI,GAGANKH

ELEI
AWC 9937574891 18

22 22-06-2024 SAT SAHARAPALI 1,2 AWC 7735220935 17

23 23-06-2024 SUN SUNDAY

24 24-06-2024 M0N
SARDHAJHULI,MAHURI

APALI
AWC 826010514 17

25 25-06-2024 TUE
HARIDAPADA,ULUNDA 

2
AWC 8260915238 15

26 26-06-2024 WED ULUNDA 1,3 AWC 7873306063 2

27 27-06-2024 THU REFFERAL

28 28-06-2024 FRI KGBV SINDHOL RES 8018127888 15

29 29-06-2024 SAT KGBV SINDHOL RES

30 30-06-2024 SUN SUNDAY

1 01-07-2024 M0N PSHS ULUNDA SCHOOL 9556938557 2

2 02-07-2024 TUE PSHS ULUNDA SCHOOL 9556938557 2

3 03-07-2024 WED PSHS ULUNDA SCHOOL 9556938557 2

4 04-07-2024 THU REFFERAL

5 05-07-2024 FRI PSHS ULUNDA SCHOOL 9556938557 2

6 06-07-2024 SAT PSHS ULUNDA SCHOOL 9556938557 2

7 07-07-2024 SUN SUNDAY

8 08-07-2024 M0N NIMNA HIGH SCHOOL 15

9 09-07-2024 TUE NUAPADA,TELANDA PS SCHOOL 9178858802 15

10 10-07-2024 WED
GOPALPUR,GOVINDPA

LI PS
SCHOOL 9178532090 14

11 11-07-2024 THU REFFERAL

12 12-07-2024 FRI MARICHPUR PS SCHOOL 9861004228 14

13 13-07-2024 SAT AMURDA UPS SCHOOL 9438285452 14

14 14-07-2024 SUN SUNDAY

15 15-07-2024 M0N DASRAJPUR UPS SCHOOL 9937218897 15

16 16-07-2024 TUE NIMNA UPS SCHOOL 9437145971 15

17 17-07-2024 WED MUHARRAM

18 18-07-2024 THU REFFERAL

19 19-07-2024 FRI NIMNA UPS SCHOOL

20 20-07-2024 SAT BADMA,BAGHAPALI PS SCHOOL 6371549064 15

21 21-07-2024 SUN SUNDAY

22 22-07-2024 M0N
BARIGAON,BARPADAR 

PS
SCHOOL 9438606325 14

23 23-07-2024 TUE KAPASIRA KUKIA PS SCHOOL 9436284717 14

24 24-07-2024 WED PANCHAMAHALA UPS SCHOOL 9437916973 10

25 25-07-2024 THU REFFERAL

26 26-07-2024 FRI DHULDHULA UPS SCHOOL 7751843625 14

Total

JULY : 2024



27 27-07-2024 SAT DIDIMAL UPS SCHOOL 9668391510 14

28 28-07-2024 SUN SUNDAY

29 29-07-2024 M0N GOUDGAON UPS SCHOOL 7077048154 6

30 30-07-2024 TUE SGHS PANCHAMAHALA SCHOOL 9437916973 10

31 31-07-2024 WED SGHS PANCHAMAHALA SCHOOL

1 01-08-2024 THU REFFERAL

2 02-08-2024 FRI KUTPALI,KAPASIRA PS SCHOOL 9348381606 30

3 03-08-2024 SAT
BUDHIJHARAN,GNDILA

MAL PS
SCHOOL 9937457892 30

4 04-08-2024 SUN SUNDAY

5 05-08-2024 M0N
BEHERAMAL,S.PATRAP

ALI UPS
SCHOOL 8658102597 30

6 06-08-2024 TUE MUNDOMOHUL UPS SCHOOL 9668512587 27

7 07-08-2024 WED KEUTIPALI UGHS SCHOOL 9437571917 27

8 08-08-2024 THU REFFERAL

9 09-08-2024 FRI KEUTIPALI UGHS SCHOOL 9437571917 27

10 10-08-2024 SAT NSV BADANKRIA SCHOOL 14

11 11-08-2024 SUN SUNDAY

12 12-08-2024 M0N NSV BADANKRIA SCHOOL 14

13 13-08-2024 TUE JAMGAON UPS SCHOOL 8457011652 15

14 14-08-2024 WED JALOE PS 7077652186 15

15 15-08-2024 THU INDIPENDENCE DAY

16 16-08-2024 FRI
GUNJIPALI,KARNAPALI 

PS
SCHOOL 8917463275 14

17 17-08-2024 SAT SAHARAPAL PS SCHOOL 9438284746 17

18 18-08-2024 SUN SUNDAY

19 19-08-2024 M0N JHULANA PURNMA

20 20-08-2024 TUE KAIRAJHUI UPS SCHOOL 9556995338 17

21 21-08-2024 WED KAIRAJHUI UPS SCHOOL 9556995338 17

22 22-08-2024 THU REFFERAL

23 23-08-2024 FRI JAWAHAR ACADEMY 

JALOE
SCHOOL 8249711672 15

24 24-08-2024 SAT JAWAHAR ACADEMY 

JALOE
SCHOOL 8249711672 15

25 25-08-2024 SUN SUNDAY

26 26-08-2024 M0N JANMASTAMI

27 27-08-2024 TUE JAWAHAR ACADEMY 

JALOE
SCHOOL 8249711672 15

28 28-08-2024 WED OAV JHARBAHALI SCHOOL 895561410 8

29 29-08-2024 THU REFFERAL

30-08-2024 FRI OAV JHARBAHALI SCHOOL 895561410 8

31-08-2024 SAT OAV JHARBAHALI SCHOOL 895561410 8

1 01-09-2024 SUN SUNDAY

Total

AUGUST : 2024

Total

SETEMBER : 2024



2 02-09-2024 M0N OAV JHARBAHALI SCHOOL 895561410 8

3 03-09-2024 TUE OAV JHARBAHALI SCHOOL 895561410 8

4 04-09-2024 WED LAXMANPUR PS SCHOOL 8456046247 15

5 05-09-2024 THU REFFERAL

6 06-09-2024 FRI
ANTAPALI,PODHATIKR

A
AWC 9337891839 12

7 07-09-2024 SAT GANESH PUJA

8 08-09-2024 SUN NUAKHAI

9 09-09-2024 M0N CHADKHAI

10 10-09-2024 TUE BADALI 1,2 AWC 9556164011 12

11 11-09-2024 WED GANDABAHAL 1,3 AWC 9348890331 2

12 12-09-2024 THU REFFERAL

13 13-09-2024 FRI GAILMARA AWC 9938981340 10

14 14-09-2024 SAT GOUDGAON 1,2,3 AWC 9938866167 10

15 15-09-2024 SUN SUNDAY

16 16-09-2024 M0N MOHAMMAD JAYANTI

17 17-09-2024 TUE LASTALA 1,2 AWC 7750025960 12

18 18-09-2024 WED
GANDABAHAL 

2,MAHULPALI
AWC 9937508840 4

19 19-09-2024 THU REFFERAL

20 20-09-2024 FRI MARAOE,KHALIAPALI AWC 8018913909 12

21 21-09-2024 SAT MATIKHAI AWC 9178916953 5

22 22-09-2024 SUN SUNDAY

23 23-09-2024 M0N PUTRUPALI,RATANPUR AWC 9692208956 7

24 24-09-2024 TUE UDEPADAR 1,2 AWC 9861740252 5

25 25-09-2024 WED ULUNDA 1,3 AWC 7873306063 2

26 26-09-2024 THU REFFERAL

27 27-09-2024 FRI SALEPALI,JAMPALI AWC 8249926755 10

28 28-09-2024 SAT SSVM DHARMASALA SCHOOL 15

29 29-09-2024 SUN SUNDAY 17

30 30-09-2024 M0N SSVM DHARMASALA SCHOOL

1 01-10-2024 TUE MANPUR,BADMAL PS SCHOOL 7750912092 15

2 02-10-2024 WED GANDHI JAYANTI

3 03-10-2024 THU REFFERAL

4 04-10-2024 FRI
SINGHPALI,PANKITAL 

PS
SCHOOL 9556800233 14

5 05-10-2024 SAT MANKADBAHAL,PATRA

PALI
SCHOOL 8018505946 13

6 06-10-2024 SUN SUNDAY

7 07-10-2024 M0N JHARBAHALI UPS SCHOOL 9437705739 8

8 08-10-2024 TUE ANLACHHAT UPS SCHOOL 9937629369 14

9 09-10-2024 WED KUTMENDA UPS SCHOOL 7735620066 12

10 10-10-2024 THU MAHASAPTAMI

11 11-10-2024 FRI DURGASTAMI

Total

OCTOBER : 2024



12 12-10-2024 SAT NABAMI

13 13-10-2024 SUN SUNDAY

14 14-10-2024 M0N PHS CHADEIPANK SCHOOL 9937877201 15

15 15-10-2024 TUE PHS CHADEIPANK SCHOOL 9937877201 15

16 16-10-2024 WED KUMAR PURNIMA

17 17-10-2024 THU REFFERAL

18 18-10-2024 FRI PHS CHADEIPANK SCHOOL 9937877201 15

19 19-10-2024 SAT PHS CHADEIPANK SCHOOL 9937877201 15

20 20-10-2024 SUN SUNDAY

21 21-10-2024 M0N SNDH0L COLLEGE SCHOOL 8895192926 15

22 22-10-2024 TUE SNDH0L COLLEGE SCHOOL 8895192926 15

23 23-10-2024 WED JALOE COLLEGE SCHOOL 9937067556 14

24 24-10-2024 THU REFFERAL

25 25-10-2024 FRI
REDAM,GOLABANDH 

PS
SCHOOL 97777196357 25

26 26-10-2024 SAT SAIEC JAOE SCHOOL 15

27 27-10-2024 SUN SUNDAY

28 28-10-2024 M0N SAIEC JAOE SCHOOL 15

29 29-10-2024 TUE KGBV SINDHOL RES 8018127888 15

30 30-10-2024 WED KGBV SINDHOL RES 8018127888 15

31 31-10-2024 THU DIWALI/KALIPUJA

1 01-11-2024 FRI HAPPY HANDS SCHOOL SCHOOL 7978637320 15

2 02-11-2024 SAT KOTSAMALEI 1&2 AWC 90787,58,028 14

3 03-11-2024 SUN SUNDAY

4 04-11-2024 M0N KOTSAMALEI 1&2 AWC 90787,58,028 14

5 05-11-2024 TUE KOTSAMALEI 3&4 AWC 8658850986 14

6 06-11-2024 WED BAMRAJ 1&2 AWC 9178849293 27

7 07-11-2024 THU REFFERAL

8 08-11-2024 FRI KHUNTUAPALI 1&2 AWC 8260089679 20

9 09-11-2024 SAT
GADGADBAHAL,GOELG

UDI
AWC 6372086275 25

10 10-11-2024 SUN SUNDAY

11 11-11-2024 M0N GOABANDH,REDAM AWC 8114625441 24

12 12-11-2024 TUE BISHNUPUR,JEYPUR AWC 7605940282 28

13 13-11-2024 WED LITIPALI,BAIRAGIPALI AWC 9692241159 30

14 14-11-2024 THU REFFERAL

15 15-11-2024 FRI RASA PURNIMA

16 16-11-2024 SAT
SUNAPALI,MAHUKHAN

DI
AWC 6372768501 30

17 17-11-2024 SUN SUNDAY

18 18-11-2024 M0N HARNAPALI 1,2,COLONY AWC 82497117923 14

19 19-11-2024 TUE KADODAR 1,2,3 AWC 9937323998 28

20 20-11-2024 WED RANIPAI,KUDAPADA AWC 9078758028 17

21 21-11-2024 THU REFFERAL

22 22-11-2024 FRI BAGCHHERA,GANDAPALIAWC 6370448072 24

23 23-11-2024 SAT KALAPATHAR 4,5 AWC 6370280273 25

24 24-11-2024 SUN SUNDAY

NOVEMBER : 2024

Total



25 25-11-2024 M0N BABUPALI,KALAPATHAR-2AWC 9178135409 27

26 26-11-2024 TUE KALAPATHAR 1,3 AWC 9937403916 25

27 27-11-2024 WED JAMPALI,BHANGAMUNDAAWC 9692198152 27

28 28-11-2024 THU REFFERAL

29 29-11-2024 FRI JAGANNATHPALI 1,2 AWC 9178133600 27

30 30-11-2024 SAT JAMBHALIPALI 1,2,PADHANPALIAWC 8260572922 30

1 01-12-2024 SUN SUNDAY

02-12-2024 M0N
JAGANNATHPALI,RANI

PALI PS
SCHOOL 9937866381 16

2 03-12-2024 TUE HARINAPALI GOVT UPS SCHOOL 9437760896 14

3 04-12-2024 WED KHUNTULAPALI UPS SCHOOL 9178058348

4 05-12-2024 THU REFFERAL

5 06-12-2024 FRI
BAGHAPALI,SUNAPALI 

UPS
SCHOOL 9437645662 27

6 07-12-2024 SAT SJA KOTSAMALEI SCHOOL 7008323106 14

7 08-12-2024 SUN SUNDAY 7008323106 14

8 09-12-2024 M0N SJA KOTSAMALEI SCHOOL 7008323106 14

9 10-12-2024 TUE SJA KOTSAMALEI SCHOOL

10 11-12-2024 WED
CHASAPADA,NANDGH

OSHPALI
SCHOOL 9777757546 30

11 12-12-2024 THU REFFERAL

12 13-12-2024 FRI
BABUPALI,KALAPAHAR 

PS
SCHOOL 9938580868 27

14 14-12-2024 SAT NUAPALI,KUDAPADA SCHOOL 9938580868 30

15 15-12-2024 SUN SUNDAY

16 16-12-2024 M0N JAMBHALIPALI UPS SCHOOL 9777756509 30

17 17-12-2024 TUE JAGANNATHPALI UPS SCHOOL 9937770089 27

18 18-12-2024 WED JAGANNATHPALI UPS SCHOOL 9937770089 27

19 19-12-2024 THU REFFERAL

20 20-12-2024 FRI SBHS KALAPATHAR SCHOOL 9937332451 25

21 21-12-2024 SAT SBHS KALAPATHAR SCHOOL

22 22-12-2024 SUN SUNDAY

23 23-12-2024 M0N SBHS KALAPATHAR SCHOOL 8114691818 25

24 24-12-2024 TUE KAAPATHAR CLLEGE SCHOOL

25 25-12-2024 WED X-MASS DAY

26 26-12-2024 THU REFFERAL

27 27-12-2024 FRI KAAPATHAR CLLEGE SCHOOL 8114691818 25

28 28-12-2024 SAT KAAPATHAR CLLEGE SCHOOL 8114691818 25

29 29-12-2024 SUN SUNDAY

30 30-12-2024 M0N KGBV SINDHOL RES 8018127888 15

31 31-12-2024 TUE KGBV SINDHOL RES 8018127888 15

Total

DECEMBER : 2024

Total

JANUARY : 2025



1 01-01-2025 WED KUDAPADA 1,2 AWC 7327811532 25

2 02-01-2025 THU REFFERAL

3 03-01-2025 FRI NUAPALI 1,2 AWC 9078131477 30

4 04-01-2025 SAT AMURDA 1,2 AWC 9861993822 10

5 05-01-2025 SUN SUNDAY

6 06-01-2025 M0N BADMAL,BAGHAPALI AWC 6371552043 15

7 07-01-2025 TUE DASRAJPUR 1,2 AWC 9668523561 15

8 08-01-2025 WED BARIGAON,KAPASIRA AWC 6371552043 14

9 09-01-2025 THU REFFERAL

10 10-01-2025 FRI DHULDHULA,LAMBAKANIAWC 9348072715 15

11 11-01-2025 SAT PANCHAMAHALA 1,2 AWC 9937409079 12

12 12-01-2025 SUN SUNDAY

13 13-01-2025 M0N DIDIMAL,JAGANNATHPALIAWC 6372768501 15

14 14-01-2025 TUE MAKARASANKRANTI

15 15-01-2025 WED KUKIA,NUUABASTI AWC 8260641097 12

16 16-01-2025 THU REFFERAL

17 17-01-2025 FRI MANAMAL,NIMNA 3 AWC 9439424114 15

18 18-01-2025 SAT NIMNA 1,2 AWC 7683969145 15

19 19-01-2025 SUN SUNDAY

20 20-01-2025 M0N BARPADAR AWC 9337942794 12

21 21-01-2025 TUE TELENDA 1,2 AWC 9777838224 15

22 22-01-2025 WED BADANKRIA,JAMGAON 8249790997 15

23 23-01-2025 THU NETAJI JAANTI

24 24-01-2025 FRI GUNJIPALI,GHIKUNDI AWC 6371814906 18

25 25-01-2025 SAT

26 26-01-2025 SUN REPUBLIC DAY

27 27-01-2025 M0N KESALPURA 1,2 AWC 9668850530 13

28 28-01-2025 TUE
KAIRAJHULI,MASINAPA

LI
AWC 9861443529 16

29 29-01-2025 WED KARNAPALI,TULSITIKRA AWC 7749857906 14

30 30-01-2025 THU REFFERAL

1 01-02-2025 FRI JALOE 1,2 AWC 9556726762 15

2 02-02-2025 SAT JALOE 3,4 AWC 8018944099 15

3 03-02-2025 SUN SUNDAY

4 04-02-2025 M0N KHIRPUR,DADARPALI AWC 8455025410 20

5 05-02-2025 TUE LIMBAPALI,SANANKRIA AWC 9937816975 17

6 06-02-2025 WED
RADHIAPALI,GAGANKH

ELEI
AWC 9937574891 18

7 07-02-2025 THU REFFERAL

8 08-02-2025 FRI SAHARAPALI 1,2 AWC 7735220935 17

9 09-02-2025 SAT SARDHAJHULI,MAHURI

APALI
AWC 826010514 17

FEBRUARY : 2025

Total



10 10-02-2025 SUN SUNDAY

11 11-02-2025 M0N
HARIDAPADA,ULUNDA 

2
AWC 8260915238 15

1`2 12-02-2025 TUE ULUNDA 1,3 AWC 7873306063 2

13 13-02-2025 WED
ANTAPALI,PODHATIKR

A
AWC 9337891839 12

14 14-02-2025 THU REFFERAL

15 15-02-2025 FRI BADALI 1,2 AWC 9556164011 12

16 16-02-2025 SAT GANDABAHAL 1,3 AWC 9348890331 2

17 17-02-2025 SUN SUNDAY

18 18-02-2025 M0N GAILMARA AWC 9938981340 10

19 19-02-2025 TUE GOUDGAON 1,2,3 AWC 9938866167 10

20 20-02-2025 WED LASTALA 1,2 AWC 7750025960 12

21 21-02-2025 THU REFFERAL

22 22-02-2025 FRI
GANDABAHAL 

2,MAHULPALI
AWC 9937508840 4

23 23-02-2025 SAT MARAOE,KHALIAPALI AWC 8018913909 12

24 24-02-2025 SUN SUNDAY

25 25-02-2025 M0N MATIKHAI AWC 9178916953 5

26 26-02-2025 TUE MAHASIVARATRI

27 27-02-2025 WED PUTRUPALI,RATANPUR AWC 9692208956 7

28 28-02-2025 THU REFFERAL

1 01-03-2025 FRI UDEPADAR 1,2 AWC 9861740252 5

2 02-03-2025 SAT ULUNDA 1,3 AWC 7873306063 2

3 03-03-2025 SUN SUNDAY

4 04-03-2025 M0N SALEPALI,JAMPALI AWC 8249926755 10

5 05-03-2025 TUE PANCHAYATIRAJDIVAS

6 06-03-2025 WED KADODAR COLLEGE SCHOOL 25

7 07-03-2025 THU REFFERAL

8 08-03-2025 FRI KADODAR COLLEGE SCHOOL 25

9 09-03-2025 SAT SAIEC KHUNTULAPALI SCHOOL 9348342004 25

10 10-03-2025 SUN SUNDAY

11 11-03-2025 M0N SSVM HINGMA SCHOOL

12 12-03-2025 TUE SSVM HINGMA SCHOOL

13 13-03-2025 WED DOLAPURNIMA

14 14-03-2025 THU HOLI

15 15-03-2025 FRI HAPPY HANDS SCHOOL SCHOOL 7978637320 15

16 16-03-2025 SAT BAGHAPALI,H.PADA AWC 8018768871 12

17 17-03-2025 SUN SUNDAY

18 18-03-2025 M0N KGBV SINDHOL RES 8018127888 15

19 19-03-2025 TUE KGBV SINDHOL RES 8018127888 15

Total

MARCH : 2025



20 20-03-2025 WED

21 21-03-2025 THU REFFERAL

22 22-03-2025 FRI

23 23-03-2025 SAT

24 24-03-2025 SUN SUNDAY

25 25-03-2025 M0N

26 26-03-2025 TUE

27 27-03-2025 WED

28 28-03-2025 THU REFFERAL

29 29-03-2025 FRI

30 30-03-2025 SAT

31 31-03-2025 SUN SUNDAY

Total


